

# Boxing Day Lunch



## STARTERS

### **Cream of Cauliflower Soup (V,C,Mu,D,S,G)**

Curry oil and vegetable samosa

### **Chicken and Chorizo Skewers (SD)**

Sherry and chilli dressing

### **Thai Fish Cakes (Mu,E,S,N,Cr,F,G)**

Blow torched pineapple, coconut salad, Thai dipping sauce

### **Goat's Cheese (V,D,N)**

Roasted and pickled beetroot, cherry tomato, candied walnuts, rocket salad, ranch dressing

## MAIN COURSES

All served with seasonal vegetables (V)

### **Roast Beef with Yorkshire Pudding (SD,E,D,G)**

Duck fat roast potatoes, roasted root vegetables, traditional gravy

### **Roasted Cod Fillet with Salt and Chilli Squid (M,F)**

Red onion, chickpeas, confit tomatoes, olives and sauce vierge

### **Roasted Loin of Pork (SD)**

Apple sauce, duck fat roast potatoes, roasted root vegetables, Welsh cider sauce

### **Chicken Breast Stuffed with Marinated Halloumi (Mu,SD,D)**

Roasted new potatoes, white beans and smoked pepper cassoulet, tarragon jus

### **Wild Mushroom, Spinach and Mascarpone Open Lasagne (V,S,G)**

## DESSERTS

### **Chocolate Truffle Slice (V,E,D,S,N,G)**

Pistachio ice cream, chocolate sauce

### **Almond Bakewell Tart (V,E,D,N,G)**

Raspberry ripple ice cream, strawberry gel

### **Sticky Toffee Pudding (V,E,D,S,G)**

Vanilla ice cream, toffee sauce

### **The Rib's Eton Mess (V,D)**



**THE RIB**  
SMOKEHOUSE AND GRILL

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Please advise us of any food allergies. Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our kitchens are an allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our ingredient manufacturers.

(V) Vegetarian, (G) Contains gluten, (D) Contains dairy/milk, (N) Contains nuts, (P) Contains peanuts, (C) Contains celery, (E) Contains egg, (F) Contains fish, (Cr) Contains crustaceans, (M) Contains molluscs, (S) Contains soya, (Mu) Contains mustard, (Se) Contains sesame seeds, (SD) Contains sulphur dioxide, (L) Contains lupin.